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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 35 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-0470-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0475-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0475-0100-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0480-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0485-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0490-0000-00 STIEF BARBARA L
09-0490-0100-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0495-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0500-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0505-0000-00 COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL LANDFILL
09-0510-0000-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
09-0510-0100-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
09-0510-0100-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
09-0510-0100-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
09-0510-0100-00 PSD DEVELOPMENT LLC
09-0515-0000-00 PAHL ANTHONY J TRUSTEE ETAL
09-0520-0000-00 SAMMET RICHARD L ETAL
09-0525-0000-00 SAMMET RICHARD L ETAL
09-0530-0000-00 LEWIS COLLEEN L & MICHAEL A
09-0530-0100-00 LEWIS MICHAEL A & COLLEEN L
09-0535-0000-00 HEBERT PAUL E
09-0545-0000-00 PAHL ANTHONY J TRUSTEE ETAL
09-0555-0000-00 SCOTT PAMELA L
09-0560-0000-00 SCOTT PAMELA
09-0565-0000-00 PRATT RYAN E & AMY L JTS
09-0565-0100-00 VARNEY LOWELL T ETAL
09-0565-0200-00 HUCKE JOHN A & JENNIFER M
09-0565-0300-00 CREEGER SHAWN C & THERESA M
09-0565-0400-00 HUCKE JOHN A & JENNIFER M
09-0565-0500-00 HUCKE JOHN A & JENNIFER M
09-0565-0600-00 BOES ROBERT J
09-0565-0700-00 PRATT RYAN E & AMY L
09-0570-0000-00 CREEGER SHAWN C & THERESA M
09-0575-0000-00 VARNEY LOWELL T ETAL


